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Battle of the Baggers Milwaukee
Round 2 & Round 3 Results

SADDLEMEN F/S CUP

R2 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position Plate Rider Bike Team
1 45 Ben Carlson Pan America 1250 Suburban Motors H-D
2 13 Corey West €. SADDLEMEN
3 942 Josh Baird FTR 1200 Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
4 11 Kory Cowen Pan America Alloy Art
5 14 Dustin Slade Pan America
6 23 Trai Flemon  {0)  FTRCarbonR  Guerrilla Cables/ 31 State

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position
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Corey West
Ben Carlson

Josh Baird
Kory Cowen
Dustin Slade
Trai Flemon
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Bike

Pan America 1250

FTR 1200
Pan America
Pan America
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Team

SADDLEMEN

Suburban Motors H-D
Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
Alloy Art

Guerrilla Cables/ 31 State
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R2 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position
1

o OB ODN

Plate
942
11
87
47
85
61

Rider
Josh Baird
Kory Cowen

Patricia Fernandez

Rusty Garrard
Claudio Traversa
Robert Parker

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position
1
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Plate
942
11
87
61
101
85
331
47
11

Rider
Josh Baird
Kory Cowen

Patricia Fernandez

Robert Parker
Joe Sanderson
Claudio Traversa
Craig Braymiller
Rusty Garrard
Kody Melton
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Cobra American Twins Unlimited

Bike
FTR 1200
Pan America

Road King
Street Bob 1690
FXD 1850

Bike
FTR 1200
Pan America

FXD 1850
Race Bagger
Street Bob 1690
Road Glide
Road King
FLHTP

TICOFY |con Lite Weight Twins

R2 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position
1
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Plate
374
418
910

29
152
11
555
526
160

Rider
Cody Gilmore
Samuel Guerin
Carson Brown
Jacob Jesko
Brandon Kofford
Kody Melton

Anthony Gonzalez

Bert Bledsoe
Carson Kofford

Bike
XR1200
XL883
XR1200
DYNA

FLHTP

XR1200

Cyclone
Sportster 1200

Team

Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
Alloy Art

Saddlemen

Team

Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
Alloy Art

Saddlemen

Team

Suburban H-D/Slyfox
Original Garage Moto
Suburban H-D
Suburban H-D
Kofford Racing Team

Guerilla Cables/31 State
JRS Motowerks/ Ogre racing
Kofford Racing Team



TICOFY |con Lite Weight Twins

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position

1
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CUSTOM CYCLE PRODUCTS

Plate Rider
418 Samuel Guerin
910 Carson Brown
29 Jacob Jesko
11 Kody Melton
152 Brandon Kofford
374 Cody Gilmore
555 Anthony Gonzalez
526 Bert Bledsoe
160 Carson Kofford

NAMZ Big Twins

R2 - milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position
1

N o b ODN

Plate Rider
87 Patricia Fernandez
189 Josh Nichols
61 Robert Parker
104 Charles Condit
31 Gary Thompson
85 Claudio Traversa
555 Anthony Gonzalez

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position
1
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Plate Rider
87 Patricia Fernandez
189 Josh Nichols
61 Robert Parker
104 Charles Condit
31 Gary Thompson
555 Anthony Gonzalez

85 Claudio Traversa

Bike
XL883
XR1200
DYNA
FLHTP

XR1200

XR1200

Cyclone
Sportster 1200

Bike

FXD
FXD 1850

Dyna
Street Bob 1690
XR 1200

Bike

FXD
FXD 1850

Dyna
XR 1200
Street Bob 1690

Team

Original Garage Moto
Suburban H-D
Suburban H-D

Kofford Racing Team
Suburban H-D/Slyfox
Guerilla Cables/31 State
JRS Motowerks/ Ogre racing
Kofford Racing Team

Team
Saddlemen
Quaid Racing Team

Guerilla Cables/ 31 State

Team
Saddlemen
Quaid Racing Team

Guerilla Cables/ 31 State



METZELER %

MOTORCYCLE TYRES

Metzeler Pro Stock Bagger

R2 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position Plate Rider Bike Team
1 69 Michael "Arnie" Wells Grand Teton H-D
2 951 Clay Braun ; FLHT Quaid Racing Team
3 477 Tony Tucker FLTR Road Tucker Speed
4 77 Rusty Garrard Road King
5 244 Chris Rivas o FLTR
6 64 Steve Chamberlin Road Glide
7 117 Michael Vital Road Glide My Garage Racing
8 775 Doug Ramey
9 13 Kristofer Ziemlo Road Glide
10 331 Craig Braymiller Road Glide
11 501 Tyler Elliot i FLHTPI

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position Plate Rider Bike Team
1 69 Michael "Arnie" Wells Grand Teton H-D
2 951 Clay Braun FLHT Quaid Racing Team
3 77 Rusty Garrard Road King
4 477 Tony Tucker FLTR Road Tucker Speed
S 86 Gunnar Ouellette TRASK
6 64 Steve Chamberlin Road Glide
7 244 Chris Rivas FLTR
8 117 Michael Vital Road Glide My Garage Racing
9 13 Kristofer Ziemlo Road Glide
10 331 Craig Braymiller Road Glide
11 501 Tyler Elliot FLHTPI
12 775 Doug Ramey



Custom Dynamics Bagger GP

R2 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/03/22

Position Plate Rider Bike Team
1 69 Danny Eslick Nowaskey Performance
2 1 Shane Narbonne Road Glide Trask Performance
3 121 Hawk Mazzotta Chieftain Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
4 17 Bryan Shields FLHXS
5 13 Cory West Saddlemen
6 45 Ben Carlson Suburban H-D

R3 - Milwaukee Mile - 09/04/22

Position Plate Rider Bike Team
1 69 Danny Eslick Nowaskey Performance
2 1 Shane Narbonne Road Glide Trask Performance
3 121 Hawk Mazzotta Chieftain Indian Motorcycle Charlotte
4 17 Bryan Shields FLHXS
5 13 Cory West Saddlemen
6 45 Ben Carlson Suburban H-D




